
NJR Mohd. Nurahimin Abd. Halim PAHANG Subang

1 Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 94 97 97 97 97 98 97 97 96 93 94 95 1152 -37 x GOLD

2 Zul Haziq Rosli K.Lumpur 93 96 94 97 99 95 99 98 95 96 96 93 1151 -36 x SILVER

3 Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 96 92 94 94 98 99 97 97 94 91 89 93 1134 -39 x BRONZE

4 Muhammad Nabil Mashudi Terengganu 90 91 86 92 96 97 97 98 95 91 92 91 1116 -27 x

5 Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 88 91 92 93 98 100 95 97 89 91 91 88 1113 -25 x

6 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 89 94 90 89 99 98 95 94 90 91 92 90 1111 -26 x

7 Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi Johor 90 89 88 91 97 100 99 93 89 92 92 88 1108 -33 x

8 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib Pahang 91 93 90 92 94 96 97 94 90 90 95 86 1108 -29 x

9 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah Selangor 89 91 92 90 97 97 97 97 84 87 87 94 1102 -28 x

10 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii Terengganu 97 88 92 88 97 92 93 93 84 88 93 88 1093 -21 x

11 Mohd. Zuhilman Abdul Mutalib Pahang 90 90 90 92 94 96 95 91 87 87 88 90 1090 -18 x

12 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 87 90 90 86 96 97 98 97 88 85 84 87 1085 -30 x

13 Mohammad Ridzwan Mohd. Fauzi Terengganu 83 88 90 90 96 97 96 94 87 86 87 89 1083 -17 x

14 Mohd. Ashraf Izham P.Pinang 87 92 90 90 94 92 94 96 89 90 85 82 1081 -20 x

15 Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 83 93 94 95 93 95 95 96 88 82 82 83 1079 -21 x

16 Yap Kien Chi Selangor 87 85 85 89 94 91 96 93 86 85 83 81 1055 -12 x

17 Mohd. Ammar Izham P.Pinang 82 88 90 85 95 94 90 92 80 80 88 83 1047 -13 x

18 Mohamad Hazim Mohamad Raudzi Perak 88 94 87 89 94 89 95 91 81 83 65 85 1041 -10 x

19 Muhd. Farhan Adzha Perak 81 89 85 82 94 96 94 97 70 81 82 70 1021 -11 x

20 Mohamad Zakee Roslee Johor A B S E N T 0 - x

21 Iqbol Hazim Nordin Johor A B S E N T 0 - x

22 El-Roy Jiek Johor A B S E N T 0 - x

23 Rais Abdul Hakim Koh Pahang A B S E N T 0 - x
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Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar M.Badrin

Syed Muhd. Haziquddin Syed Hamid

PAHANG 275 280 277 281 285 290 289 282 273 270 277 271 3350 - 84 x GOLD

Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim 94 97 97 97 97 98 97 97 96 93 94 95 1152 -37 x

Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib 91 93 90 92 94 96 97 94 90 90 95 86 1108 -29 x

Mohd. Zuhilman Abdul Mutalib 90 90 90 92 94 96 95 91 87 87 88 90 1090 -18 x

TERENGGANU 276 273 268 269 292 287 285 285 269 270 277 269 3320 - 74 x SILVER

Muhammad Nabil Mashudi 90 91 86 92 96 97 97 98 95 91 92 91 1116 -27 x

Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi 89 94 90 89 99 98 95 94 90 91 92 90 1111 -26 x

Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii 97 88 92 88 97 92 93 93 84 88 93 88 1093 -21 x

SELANGOR 264 267 269 272 289 288 288 287 259 263 261 263 3270 - 65 x BRONZE

Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen 88 91 92 93 98 100 95 97 89 91 91 88 1113 -25 x

Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah 89 91 92 90 97 97 97 97 84 87 87 94 1102 -28 x

Yap Kien Chi 87 85 85 89 94 91 96 93 86 85 83 81 1055 -12 x

PERAK 258 277 271 270 283 281 288 284 257 250 231 255 3205 - 61 x

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak 87 90 90 86 96 97 98 97 88 85 84 87 1085 -30 x

Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi 83 93 94 95 93 95 95 96 88 82 82 83 1079 -21 x

Mohamad Hazim Mohamad Raudzi 88 94 87 89 94 89 95 91 81 83 65 85 1041 -10 x
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